e ifnited States Navy Band

POSTCARD Frank Ticheli
TAM O’SHANTER Malcolm Arnold, arr. John Paynter
E] GERSHWIN FANTASY arr. MUCS Ralph Martino
[4] THE SEA TREADERS Francis McBeth
E. OUVERTURE Germaine Tailleferre, arr. John Paynter
(6]l INTREPID MARCH MUC Carlton A. Lind
DIVERTIMENTO Leonard Bernstein, trans. Clare Grundman
Sennets and Tuckets 1:23
Waltz 1:48
(2] Mazurka 153
Samba 1:02
Turkey Trot 1:31
Sphinxes :48
Blues 1:43
In Memoriam; March, “The BSO Forever” 4:08

THE PATHFINDER OF PANAMA John Philip Sous3, ed. Frank Byme

TRITTICO FOR BAND
Allegro Maestoso
Adagio

Allegro Marcato

Vaclav Nelhybel
2:39
5:09
2:50

The United States Navy Band

5:54
8:14
711
9:49
5:00
4:06
14:26

3:39
10:38
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