

Commemoration

The United States Navy Band
Washington, D.C.

1	POSTCARD	Frank Ticheli	5:54	BMI
2	TAM O'SHANTER	Malcolm Arnold, arr. John Paynter	8:14	ASCAP
3	GERSHWIN FANTASY	arr. MUCS Ralph Martino	7:11	ASCAP
4	THE SEA TREADERS	Francis McBeth	9:49	ASCAP
5	OUVERTURE	Germaine Tailleferre, arr. John Paynter	5:00	By permission
6	INTREPID MARCH	MUC Carlton A. Lind	4:06	By permission
	DIVERTIMENTO	Leonard Bernstein, trans. Clare Grundman	14:26	ASCAP
7	Sennets and Tuckets		1:23	
8	Waltz		1:48	
9	Mazurka		1:53	
10	Samba		1:02	
11	Turkey Trot		1:31	
12	Sphinxes		:48	
13	Blues		1:43	
14	In Memoriam; March, "The BSO Forever"		4:08	
15	THE PATHFINDER OF PANAMA	John Philip Sousa, ed. Frank Byrne	3:39	ASCAP
	TRITTICO FOR BAND	Vaclav Nelhybel	10:38	ASCAP
16	Allegro Maestoso		2:39	
17	Adagio		5:09	
18	Allegro Marcato		2:50	